NOTICE

Sub: Main Examination for the post of Stenographer (English)-Advt.
No. 1/2016.

Candidates are hereby informed that the Main Examination for the post of Stenographer
(English) is scheduled to be held at Delhi on 8" November, 2017.

2. The Admit Cards shall be made available on the website of Rajya Sabha in due course.
The Centre of Examination shall be indicated in the Admit Card.

3. List of candidates qualified (i.e. candidates who have scored equal to or more than 40
marks in the Stenography Skill Test @ 80 w.p.m.) is given below:

;t Reg. No.
1 213338
2 103224
3 229784
4 303762
5 296123
6 241050
7 277011
8 201178
9 135568
10 198759
11 277216
12 286326
13 100613
14 147913
15 295878
16 175424
17 107615
18 114389
19 240941
20 212165
21 233444
22 143565
23 186167
24 180823
25 109048

Roll Number

2174127388
2164053679
2204065544
2194033766
2154043142
2194002079
2244014023
2214128619
2214128498
2234139072
2154097103
2154097314
2154042916
2154043075
2144136568
2154063811
2214076706
5584095910
2314015619
2284078335
2164064163
2464123053
2134115146
2164043387
2184127649

Candidate's Name

VISHAL MAHESHWARI
LALIT KUMAR SHARMA
AAKASH SINGH
SAKSHI ASWAL
TARUN MAHAJAN
DEEPAK RAWAT
ASHU DALAL
SHYAM KHATTER
NITISH SHARMA
PANKAJ PAHUJA
ANU VATS
SHAGUN
VISHWARUP BHATTACHARYA
SHUBHAM SONI
SONIA GIRDHAR
POOJA
NIDHI MAKHUA
ANKIT KUMAR
KRITIKA RAWAT
LOKESH UPRET
SURBHI
MOHIT SHIVNATH THAKUR
VIJAY BHARDWAJ
SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
SANTOSH JOSHI



Sl.

No Reg. No. Roll Number Candidate's Name
26 140260 2204002501 MANISHA DAHIYA
27 167412 2174022591 SHIVRAJ SINGH
28 107329 2184137902 PRINCE RAI

29 277629 2194138019 ANKITA

30 271705 2224065970 PRASHAN

31 205113 2144042738 SHIKHA BHARDWAI
32 105025 2214076779 RENU NEHRA
33 111899 2244158931 MANISHA

34 122854 2354068713 PRIYANKA YADAV
35 164464 2184064810 DEEPAK VERMA
36 292664 4504072062 SANJEEV GUPTA
37 340347 2434153369 VISHAL SINGH
38 246775 2304078865 BHIM KUMAR
39 204174 2194116783 BAJRANG KUMAR
40 112726 2294140617 MOHAMMAD FARID
41 339968 2214128594 NIRMIT KISHORE
42 148059 2224138909 SATENDRA SINGH
43 226926 2154085994 GURPREET SINGH
44 171471 2334016052 NAVITA JYOTI KUJUR

Candidates are being admitted to the examination based on the declaration given by them

in their applications as to their eligibility. The mere fact that an Admit Card has been issued to
the candidate and he/she has been allowed to appear in an Examination/ Skill Test/ Interview,
etc. does not mean that his/her candidature has been finally cleared by the Secretariat or that
entries made by the candidate in his/ her application have been accepted by the Secretariat as true
and correct or he/she has been found eligible for the post applied for. Candidate should satisfy
himself/herself regarding possession of the required qualifications, age etc. as stipulated for the
post he/she has applied for before appearing in the Examination.

Recruitment Cell

Rajya Sabha Secretariat

23/10/2017



