NOTICE

Sub: Main Examination for the post of Stenographer (English)-Advt. No. 1/2016.

Candidates are hereby informed that the Main Examination for the post of Stenographer (English) is scheduled to be held at Delhi on 8th November, 2017.

- 2. The Admit Cards shall be made available on the website of Rajya Sabha in due course. The Centre of Examination shall be indicated in the Admit Card.
- 3. List of candidates qualified (i.e. candidates who have scored equal to or more than 40 marks in the Stenography Skill Test @ 80 w.p.m.) is given below:

SI. No	Reg. No.	Roll Number	Candidate's Name
1	213338	2174127388	VISHAL MAHESHWARI
2	103224	2164053679	LALIT KUMAR SHARMA
3	229784	2204065544	AAKASH SINGH
4	303762	2194033766	SAKSHI ASWAL
5	296123	2154043142	TARUN MAHAJAN
6	241050	2194002079	DEEPAK RAWAT
7	277011	2244014023	ASHU DALAL
8	201178	2214128619	SHYAM KHATTER
9	135568	2214128498	NITISH SHARMA
10	198759	2234139072	PANKAJ PAHUJA
11	277216	2154097103	ANU VATS
12	286326	2154097314	SHAGUN
13	100613	2154042916	VISHWARUP BHATTACHARYA
14	147913	2154043075	SHUBHAM SONI
15	295878	2144136568	SONIA GIRDHAR
16	175424	2154063811	POOJA
17	107615	2214076706	NIDHI MAKHIJA
18	114389	5584095910	ANKIT KUMAR
19	240941	2314015619	KRITIKA RAWAT
20	212165	2284078335	LOKESH UPRETI
21	233444	2164064163	SURBHI
22	143565	2464123053	MOHIT SHIVNATH THAKUR
23	186167	2134115146	VIJAY BHARDWAJ
24	180823	2164043387	SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV
25	109048	2184127649	SANTOSH JOSHI

SI. No	Reg. No.	Roll Number	Candidate's Name
26	140260	2204002501	MANISHA DAHIYA
27	167412	2174022591	SHIVRAJ SINGH
28	107329	2184137902	PRINCE RAI
29	277629	2194138019	ANKITA
30	271705	2224065970	PRASHAN
31	205113	2144042738	SHIKHA BHARDWAJ
32	105025	2214076779	RENU NEHRA
33	111899	2244158931	MANISHA
34	122854	2354068713	PRIYANKA YADAV
35	164464	2184064810	DEEPAK VERMA
36	292664	4504072062	SANJEEV GUPTA
37	340347	2434153369	VISHAL SINGH
38	246775	2304078865	BHIM KUMAR
39	204174	2194116783	BAJRANG KUMAR
40	112726	2294140617	MOHAMMAD FARID
41	339968	2214128594	NIRMIT KISHORE
42	148059	2224138909	SATENDRA SINGH
43	226926	2154085994	GURPREET SINGH
44	171471	2334016052	NAVITA JYOTI KUJUR

Candidates are being admitted to the examination based on the declaration given by them in their applications as to their eligibility. The mere fact that an Admit Card has been issued to the candidate and he/she has been allowed to appear in an Examination/ Skill Test/ Interview, etc. does not mean that his/her candidature has been finally cleared by the Secretariat or that entries made by the candidate in his/ her application have been accepted by the Secretariat as true and correct or he/she has been found eligible for the post applied for. Candidate should satisfy himself/herself regarding possession of the required qualifications, age etc. as stipulated for the post he/she has applied for before appearing in the Examination.

Recruitment Cell Rajya Sabha Secretariat 23/10/2017